AGENDA

HOUSE REVENUE & TAXATION COMMITTEE
COLLINS SUBCOMMITTEE

8:30 A.M.
Room EW42

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

DOCKET NO.

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

35-0103-1101

35-0103-1103

35-010-1104

35-0101-1101

35-0101-1102

35-0107-1101

35-0108-1101

35-0201-1101

35-0102-1101

Organizational Discussion
Administrative Rules Review
Property Tax Administrative Rules

Property Tax Administrative Rules
Property Tax Administrative Rules

Income Tax Administrative Rules

Income Tax Administrative Rules

Kilowatt Hour Tax Administrative Rules
Mine License Tax Administrative Rules
Tax Administration and Enforcement Rules

Sales Tax Administrative Rules

Alan Dornfest, Tax

Commission

Alan Dornfest, Tax
Commission

Alan Dornfest, Tax
Commission
Cynthia Adrian, Tax
Commission
Cynthia Adrian, Tax
Commission
Cynthia Adrian, Tax
Commission
Cynthia Adrian, Tax
Commission
Cynthia Adrian, Tax
Commission

McLean Russell, Tax
Commission

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee
secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Collins
Rep.Barbieri

Rep.Bayer
Rep.Burgoyne
Rep.Ellsworth

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Janet Failing

Room: EW53
Phone: (208) 332-1125

email: jfailing@house.idaho.gov


http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/temporary/12H_TEMP_TAX&REVENUE.pdf
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/temporary/12H_TEMP_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G2.1000001
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/temporary/12H_TEMP_TAX&REVENUE.pdf
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G2.998492
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G3.1027653
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G7.999316
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G8.1000569
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G9.1000558
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2012/pending/12H_TAX&REVENUE.pdf#nameddest=G4.999718

