AGENDA HOUSE REVENUE & TAXATION COMMITTEE COLLINS SUBCOMMITTEE 8:30 A.M. Room EW42 Tuesday, January 17, 2012

DOCKET NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
	Organizational Discussion	
	Administrative Rules Review	
<u>35-0103-1101</u>	Property Tax Administrative Rules	Alan Dornfest, Tax Commission
<u>35-0103-1103</u>	Property Tax Administrative Rules	Alan Dornfest, Tax Commission
<u>35-010-1104</u>	Property Tax Administrative Rules	Alan Dornfest, Tax Commission
<u>35-0101-1101</u>	Income Tax Administrative Rules	Cynthia Adrian, Tax Commission
<u>35-0101-1102</u>	Income Tax Administrative Rules	Cynthia Adrian, Tax Commission
<u>35-0107-1101</u>	Kilowatt Hour Tax Administrative Rules	Cynthia Adrian, Tax Commission
<u>35-0108-1101</u>	Mine License Tax Administrative Rules	Cynthia Adrian, Tax Commission
<u>35-0201-1101</u>	Tax Administration and Enforcement Rules	Cynthia Adrian, Tax Commission
<u>35-0102-1101</u>	Sales Tax Administrative Rules	McLean Russell, Tax Commission

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS	COMMITTEE SECRETARY
Chairman Collins	Janet Failing
Rep.Barbieri	Room: EW53
Rep.Bayer	Phone: (208) 332-1125
Rep.Burgoyne	email: jfailing@house.idaho.gov
Rep.Ellsworth	